PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

A812 - Nitrosafe Plus
Chemical Gauntlet

Collection: Chemical Protection

Cloves PORTWEST
Range: HAND PROTECTION
Materials: Cotton, Nitrile
Inner Pack: 12

Outer Carton: 216

Chemical Protection Gloves

Working environments using hazardous

chemicals and substances can be very harmful
Product information to workers and the correct protection is a must.
Tested to offer protection against many Portwest supplies a range of gloves which are
common chemicals found in industryAnti-slip fully tested and certified to protect from a
textured pattern offers good grip in both wet range of chemicals.
and dry conditionsFree of soluble proteins helps
to minimize the risk of an allergic HAND PROTECTION
reactionLightweight 15 mil thickne§sTextgred A wide and increasing range of Hand Protection
patternSuitable for a broad range of industries styles is available. In order to help cater to
every need. Only the best materials and
manufacturing methods are used in the
production of Portwests' extensive range of

CEroodSate Hand Protection products. | [ Rage |
EN 420 XS/6 - XXL/11

EN388:2016 +A1:2018 - (3.1.0.1.X) F
EN ISO 374-1:2016 Type A (AJKLMNOPST) eatures

. CE Certified

. Suitable for use in chemical, oil and food
industries

- Chemical resistant gauntlet
- Textured pattern for enhanced grip

- Silicone free - Ideal for manufacturing, paint
applications, electronics and glass handling
where silicone is problematic

- Flock lined for added comfort
. CE-CAT III

- Retail bag which aids presentation for retail
sales
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

A812 - Nitrosafe Plus Chemical Gauntlet
Commodity Code: 4015190000

Test House

SGS FIMKO OY (Notified Body No.: 0598)
P.O. Box 30 (Sarkiniementie 3)

00211, Finland

Contact: sgs.fimko@sgs.com

Cert No: Certificate Pending

CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item Colour Weight (Kg)
A812GNRXS Green 0.0680
A812GNRS Green 0.0690

A812GNRM Green 0.0700
A812GNRL Green 0.0760
A812GNRXL Green 0.0830
A812GNRXXL Green 0.0920

Cubic (m?)
0.0527
0.0527
0.0527
0.0527
0.0527
0.0527

EAN13

5036108324477
5036108324460
5036108324453
5036108324446
5036108324484
5036108324491

DUN14

15036108813282
15036108813275
15036108813268
15036108813251
15036108813299
15036108813305
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