PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

A812 - Nitrosafe Plus Chemical Gauntlet

Collection: Chemical Protection

Gloves

Range: HAND PROTECTION Materials: Cotton, Nitrile

Inner Pack: 12 Outer Carton: 216

Product information

Tested to offer protection against many common chemicals found in industryAnti-slip textured pattern offers good grip in both wet and dry conditionsFree of soluble proteins helps to minimize the risk of an allergic reactionLightweight 15 mil thicknessTextured patternSuitable for a broad range of industries

EN ISO 374-5 Micro Organisms (Pass) CE Food Safe EN 420 EN388:2016 +A1:2018 - (3.1.0.1.X) EN ISO 374-1:2016 Type A (AJKLMNOPST)



Chemical Protection Gloves

Working environments using hazardous chemicals and substances can be very harmful to workers and the correct protection is a must. Portwest supplies a range of gloves which are fully tested and certified to protect from a range of chemicals.

HAND PROTECTION

A wide and increasing range of Hand Protection styles is available. In order to help cater to every need. Only the best materials and manufacturing methods are used in the production of Portwests' extensive range of Hand Protection products.

Range Sreen XS/6 - XXL/11

Features

- · CE Certified
- Suitable for use in chemical, oil and food industries
- \bullet Chemical resistant gauntlet
- Textured pattern for enhanced grip
- Silicone free Ideal for manufacturing, paint applications, electronics and glass handling where silicone is problematic
- · Flock lined for added comfort
- CE-CAT III
- Retail bag which aids presentation for retail sales

PORTWEST_®

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATA

A812 - Nitrosafe Plus Chemical Gauntlet Commodity Code: 4015190000

Test House

SGS FIMKO OY (Notified Body No.: 0598)

P.O. Box 30 (Särkiniementie 3)

00211, Finland

Contact: sgs.fimko@sgs.com Cert No: Certificate Pending

CARTON DIMENSIONS/WEIGHT

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight (Kg)	Cubic (m³)	EAN13	DUN14
A812GNRXS	Green	43.0	35.0	35.0	0.0680	0.0527	5036108324477	15036108813282
A812GNRS	Green	43.0	35.0	35.0	0.0690	0.0527	5036108324460	15036108813275
A812GNRM	Green	43.0	35.0	35.0	0.0700	0.0527	5036108324453	15036108813268
A812GNRL	Green	43.0	35.0	35.0	0.0760	0.0527	5036108324446	15036108813251
A812GNRXL	Green	43.0	35.0	35.0	0.0830	0.0527	5036108324484	15036108813299
A812GNRXXL	Green	43.0	35.0	35.0	0.0920	0.0527	5036108324491	15036108813305